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United States Court of Appeals for District of Columbia Circuit 

Notice of Docket Activity 
 
The following transaction was entered on 01/30/2012 at 4:40:26 PM EST and filed on 01/30/2012 

 
Docket Text: 
AMICUS FOR APPELLEE BRIEF [1355546] filed by Chamber of Commerce of the United States of America [Service Date: 01/30/2012 ] Length of Brief: 
4,525 Words. [11-5332] (Rein, Bertram) 
 
The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 
Document Description: Amicus for Appellee/Respondent Brief Filed 
Original Filename: Chamber RJR Final.pdf 
Electronic Document Stamp: 
[STAMP acecfStamp_ID=1109186823 [Date=01/30/2012] [FileNumber=1355546-0] 
[498c7daacf18f2bb81344b9a4987dff593eb521e14bb76e952637dc3769d53a5af1c3883341ceb32b7d710ba0d50272cbe9a1f489abba2c7867943fd0db64470]]
 
 
Notice will be electronically mailed to: 
 
Mr. Barry, John Eduard: jbarry@wileyrein.com 
Kurtzberg, Joel Laurence: JKurtzberg@cahill.com, mmcloughlin@cahill.com, nmarcantonio@cahill.com 
Stern, Mark B., Attorney: mark.stern@usdoj.gov 
Hacker, Jonathan: jhacker@omm.com 
Mr. Corn-Revere, Robert Lawrence: bobcornrevere@dwt.com, ronnielondon@dwt.com, carolkaltenbaugh@dwt.com, marnishapiro@dwt.com 
Ms. Barald, Patricia A.: pbarald@cov.com, pbarald@cov.com 
Mr. Popeo, Daniel J.: dpopeo@gmail.com 
Mr. Rein, Bertram Walter: brein@wileyrein.com 
Ms. Conrad, Robin S.: rconrad@uschamber.com 
Mr. Light, Jeffrey Louis: jeffrey.light@yahoo.com 
Mr. Samp, Richard A.: rsamp@wlf.org 
DeLange, Brett T., Deputy Attorney General: brett.delange@ag.idaho.gov, beth.kittelmann@ag.idaho.gov 
Zieve, Allison M.: azieve@citizen.org 
Mr. Damle, Sarang Vijay, Attorney: sarang.damle@usdoj.gov 
Schifter, Karen Elizabeth: karen.schifter@fda.hhs.gov 
Brinkmann, Beth S.: Beth.Brinkmann@usdoj.gov, beth.brinkmann@usdoj.gov 
Mr. Blumberg, Eric Michael, Deputy Associate General Counsel: eric.blumberg@fda.hhs.gov 
Abrams, Floyd: FAbrams@cahill.com, MMcLoughlin@cahill.com 
Ms. Klein, Alisa B., Attorney: alisa.klein@usdoj.gov 
London, Ronald, Attorney: ronnielondon@dwt.com, carolKaltenbaugh@dwt.com 
Mr. Kim, Todd Sunhwae, Solicitor General: todd.kim@dc.gov 
Tenny, Daniel, Attorney: daniel.tenny@usdoj.gov 
Mr. Beck, Gregory Andrew: gbeck@citizen.org 
Powell, Lindsey: lindsey.e.powell@usdoj.gov 
Francisco, Noel: njfrancisco@jonesday.com 
Perry, Phillip: philip.perry@lw.com 
 
 
Document to be served by alternative means on: 
 
Mr. Wasden, Lawrence G. 
Office of the Attorney General, State of Idaho 
Natural Resources Division 
PO Box 83720 
700 West Jefferson, Room 210 
Boise, ID 83720-0010  

Mr. Sorrell, William H. 
Office of the Attorney General, State of Vermont 
109 State Street 
Montpelier, VT 05609-1001  

Mr. Gansler, Douglas Friend, Assistant U.S. Attorney 
Office of the Attorney General, State of Maryland 
200 St. Paul Place 
20th Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21202-2021  

Case Name: R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company, et al v. FDA, et al
Case Number:  11-5332
Document(s): Document(s)
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Ms. Todd, Kathryn L. Comerford 
U.S. Chamber of Commerce 
National Chamber Litigation Center 
1615 H Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20062  

Mr. West, Tony 
U.S. Department of Justice 
(DOJ) Civil Division, Appellate Staff 
950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20530-0001  
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